
 
 

NORTH EAST DERBYSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL 

POST RECESS SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 2023/24  

W/C: 7 AUGUST 2023  

Monday – 7 August  Tuesday – 8 August  Wednesday – 9 August  Thursday – 10 August Friday – 11 August  

 
RECESS 
 
1.30pm - Leadership 

 
RECESS 

 
RECESS 
 
 

 
 
 

 
RECESS 

 
RECESS 

W/C: 14 AUGUST 2023  

Monday – 14 August  Tuesday – 15 August  Wednesday – 16 August  Thursday – 17 August Friday – 18 August  

 
RECESS 

 
RECESS 
 
 
 
 
 

 
RECESS 

 
RECESS 
 

 
 

 

 
RECESS 

W/C:  21 AUGUST 2023 

Monday – 21 August  Tuesday – 22 August Wednesday – 23 August  Thursday – 24 August  Friday – 25 August   

 
RECESS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
RECESS 

 
RECESS 

 
RECESS 

 
RECESS 

 

Appendix 1 



 
 

W/C: 28 AUGUST 2023  

Monday – 28 August Tuesday – 29 August Wednesday – 30 August Thursday – 31 August Friday – 1 September 

 
RECESS  
 
BANK HOLIDAY 

 
10am - Licensing Sub 

Committees (if 
required)  

 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

W/C: 4 SEPTEMBER 2023  

Monday – 4 September Tuesday – 5 September Wednesday – 6 September Thursday – 7 September Friday – 8 September  

 
10am – Planning Site Visits  
 
1.30pm – Leadership  
 
 
 
 

 
2pm – Planning Committee 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Housing Strategic 
 Partnership Group 
 

 

W/C: 11 SEPTEMBER 2023  

Monday – 11 September Tuesday – 12 September Wednesday – 13 
September 

Thursday – 14 
September 

Friday – 15 September 

 
3.30pm - Environment 
 Scrutiny Committee  
 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

W/C: 18 SEPTEMBER 2023  

Monday – 18 September Tuesday – 19 September  Wednesday – 20 
September 

Thursday – 21 
September 

Friday – 22 September 

 
3pm - Business Scrutiny 
 Committee  
 
1pm - Chesterfield & District 
 Joint Crematorium 
 Committee  

 
10am - Services Scrutiny 
 Committee  

 
 10am – Communities 
 Scrutiny Committee 
 
 

 
4.00pm - Cabinet  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

W/C: 25 SEPTEMBER 2023  

Monday – 25 September Tuesday – 26 September Wednesday – 27 
September  

Thursday – 28 September Friday – 29 September  

 
2pm – Council  
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
1pm - Joint Board  
 
2pm – Standards Committee 

 
 

 

 
3pm - Audit Committee 
 

 

W/C: 2 OCTOBER 2023  

Monday – 2 October  Tuesday – 3 October  Wednesday – 4 October  Thursday – 5 October Friday – 6 October 

 
10am – Planning Site Visits 

2pm – Joint ICT Committee 

 
 
 

 
2pm – Planning Committee 
 
 
 
 
  

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

W/C:  9 OCTOBER 2023  

Monday – 9 October Tuesday – 10 October Wednesday – 11 October  Thursday – 12 October  Friday – 13 October 

 
1.30pm - Leadership 

 
10am – Licensing Sub-
 Committees (if 
 required)  

  
10am – Housing Strategic 

 Partnership Group  

 

 

 
 

 

W/C: 16 OCTOBER 2023 

Monday – 16 October Tuesday – 17 October   Wednesday – 18 October  Thursday – 19 October  Friday – 20 October 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

W/C: 23 OCTOBER 2023  

Monday – 23 October  Tuesday – 24 October  Wednesday – 25 October  Thursday – 26 October  Friday – 27 October  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
4.00pm - Cabinet  
 
 
 
 
 

 
2pm - Council Joint 

Consultative Group  



 
 

W/C: 30 OCTOBER 2023  

Monday – 30 October  Tuesday – 31 October  Wednesday – 1 November Thursday – 2 November Friday – 3 November  

    
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

W/C: 6 NOVEMBER  

Monday – 6 November Tuesday – 7 November  Wednesday – 8 November  Thursday – 9 November  Friday – 10 November  

 
10am – Planning Site Visits  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 2pm – Planning Committee 

 
2pm – Licensing Committees 

 
 
 
 

 
   
 
 
 
 
 

W/C: 13 NOVEMBER 2023  

Monday – 13 November Tuesday – 14 November Wednesday – 15 
November 

Thursday – 16 November Friday – 17 November 

 
1.30pm – Leadership 
 
3.30pm - Environment  
 Scrutiny Committee  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Licensing Sub-
 Committees (if 
 required) 
 

 
10am – Communities 

Scrutiny Committee 
 
2pm - Standards Committee  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
   



 
 

W/C: 20 NOVEMBER 2023  

Monday – 20 November Tuesday – 21 November Wednesday – 22 
November 

Thursday – 23 November Friday – 24 November 

 
12.30pm – Chesterfield & 
 District Joint 
 Crematorium 
 Committee  
 
3pm - Business Scrutiny 
 Committee  
 

 
10am - Services Scrutiny 
 Committee 

 
 

 
4.00pm - Cabinet  
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

W/C: 27 NOVEMBER 2023 

Monday – 27 November  Tuesday – 28 November  Wednesday – 29 
November  

Thursday – 30 November Friday – 1 December 

 
2pm – Council  
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

W/C: 4 DECEMBER 2023  

Monday – 4 December Tuesday – 5 December Wednesday – 6 December Thursday – 7 December Friday – 8 December 

 
10am – Planning Site Visits  
 
 
 
 

 
2pm – Planning Committee 

  
10am – Housing Strategic 
 Partnership 
 Group 

 
 
 

 
 

 



 
 

W/C: 11 DECEMBER 2023  

Monday – 11 December  Tuesday – 12 December Wednesday – 13 
December 

Thursday – 14 December  Friday – 15 December  

 
1.30pm - Leadership 
 

 
10am – Licensing Sub-
 Committees (if 
 required) 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

W/C: 18 DECEMBER 2023 

Monday – 18 December  Tuesday – 19 December  Wednesday – 20 
December 

Thursday – 21 December Friday – 22 December 

 
 
 
 
 

    
 
 
 
 
 
 

W/C: 25 DECEMBER 2023 

Monday – 25 December Tuesday – 26 December Wednesday – 27 December Thursday – 28 December Friday – 29 December 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 



 
 

W/C: 1 JANUARY 2024 

Monday – 1 January  Tuesday – 2 January Wednesday – 3 January Thursday – 4 January Friday – 5 January 

 
BANK HOLIDAY 
 
 
 
 
 

   
 

 

W/C: 8 JANUARY 2024 

Monday – 8 January  Tuesday – 9 January  Wednesday – 10 January Thursday – 11 January Friday – 12 January   

 
1.30pm - Leadership 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   
 

 

W/C: 15 JANUARY 2024 

Monday – 15 January Tuesday – 16 January  Wednesday – 17 January Thursday – 18 January Friday – 19 January  

 

10am – Planning Site Visits 

 

 

 

 
2pm – Planning Committee  

 
 

 
10am –   Housing Strategic 

Partnership 
Group 

 
2pm – Joint Scrutiny 

Committee 

 
 



 
 

W/C: 22 JANUARY 2024 

Monday – 22 January Tuesday – 23 January Wednesday – 24 January Thursday – 25 January Friday – 26 January 

 
3pm –  Audit Committee   

 
10am – Licensing Sub-

Committees (if 
required)  

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
4.00pm – Cabinet  

 
2pm – Council Joint 
 Consultative Group 

W/C: 29 JANUARY 2024 

Monday – 29 January Tuesday – 30 January Wednesday – 31 January Thursday – 1 February Friday – 2 February 

 
2pm – Council  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

   
 

W/C: 5 FEBRUARY 2024 

Monday – 5 February Tuesday – 6 February Wednesday – 7 February Thursday – 8 February Friday – 9 February 

 
1.30pm – Leadership  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    



 
 

W/C: 12 FEBRUARY 2024  

Monday – 12 February  Tuesday – 13 February  Wednesday – 14 February  Thursday – 15 February Friday – 16 February 

 
2pm – Joint ICT Committee 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    

W/C: 19 FEBRUARY 2024 

Monday – 19 February Tuesday – 20 February Wednesday – 21 February Thursday – 22 February Friday – 23 February 

 
10am – Planning Site Visits 

 
 

3.30pm - Environment 
Scrutiny Committee  

 
 
 

 
2pm – Planning Committee 

  
 

 

W/C: 26 FEBRUARY 2024 

Monday – 26 February Tuesday – 27 February  Wednesday – 28 February Thursday – 29 February Friday – 1 March  

 
3pm - Business Scrutiny 
 Committee  
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am –  Licensing Sub-
 Committees (if 
 required)  
 
10am - Services Scrutiny 
 Committee  
 
 

 
10am – Communities Scrutiny 

Committee 
 
2pm – Standards Committee  
 
 

 
10am – Housing Strategic 
 Partnership Group 
 
4.00pm – Cabinet  

 
 



 
 

W/C: 4 MARCH 2024 

Monday – 4 March  Tuesday – 5 March  Wednesday – 6 March  Thursday – 7 March  Friday – 8 March  

 
2pm – Council  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
2pm – Licensing Committees  

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

W/C:  11 MARCH 2024 

Monday – 11 March  Tuesday – 12 March Wednesday – 13 March Thursday – 14 March Friday – 15 March 

 
 
1.30pm - Leadership 
 
 
 
 
 

   
10am – Housing Strategic 
 Partnership Group 
 

 

W/C: 18 MARCH 2024 

Monday – 18 March  Tuesday – 19 March Wednesday – 20 March Thursday – 21 March Friday – 22 March  

 
10am – Planning Site Visits 
 
 
1pm – Chesterfield & 
 District Joint 
 Crematorium 
 Committee  
 

 
2pm – Planning Committee  

   



 
 

W/C: 25 MARCH 2024 

Monday – 25 March  Tuesday – 26 March  Wednesday – 27 March  Thursday – 28 March  Friday – 29 March  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Licensing Sub-
 Committees (if 
 required)  
 
 
 
 

 
1pm - Joint Board 
 
 

 
4.00pm – Cabinet  

 
GOOD FRIDAY 

W/C: 1 APRIL 2024 

Monday – 1 April Tuesday – 2 April  Wednesday – 3 April Thursday – 4 April  Friday – 5 April  

 

EASTER MONDAY 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

W/C: 8 APRIL 2024 

Monday – 8 April  Tuesday – 9 April  Wednesday – 10 April  Thursday – 11 April  Friday – 12 April  

 
1.30pm - Leadership 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    



 
 

W/C: 15 APRIL 2024 

Monday – 15 April  Tuesday – 16 April  Wednesday – 17 April  Thursday – 18 April  Friday – 19 April  

 
3pm – Audit Committee 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    

W/C: 22 APRIL 2024 

Monday – 22 April  Tuesday – 23 April  Wednesday – 24 April  Thursday – 25 April  Friday – 26 April  

 
10am – Planning Site Visits  
 
2pm – Council  

 
 
 
 

 
2pm – Planning Committee  

 
2pm – Standards Committee 
 
 
 

 
10am – Housing Strategic 
 Partnership Group 
 
4.00pm – Cabinet  
 
 
 
 

 

W/C: 29 APRIL 2024 

Monday – 29 April  Tuesday – 30 April  Wednesday – 1 May  Thursday – 2 May  Friday – 3 May  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10am – Licensing Sub-

Committees (if 
required)  

 
 

 
 

 
 
2pm –  Council Joint 

Consultative 
Group 



 
 

W/C: 6 MAY 2024 

Monday – 6 May  Tuesday – 7 May  Wednesday – 8 May   Thursday – 9 May  Friday – 10 May  

 
BANK HOLIDAY 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 10am - Services Scrutiny 
 Committee  

 
10am – Communities Scrutiny 

Committee 

  
 

W/C: 13 MAY 2024  

Monday – 13 May   Tuesday – 14 May  Wednesday – 15 May  Thursday – 16 May   Friday – 17 May 

 
10am – Planning Site Visits 
 
1.30pm – Leadership 
 
3pm - Business Scrutiny 
 Committee  
 
 

 
2pm – Planning Committee 

  
10am – Housing Strategic 

Partnership Group  

 

W/C: 20 MAY 2024 

Monday – 20 May  Tuesday – 21 May  Wednesday – 22 May  Thursday – 23 May  Friday – 24 May    

 
2pm – Annual Council 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
3.30pm - Environment 
 Scrutiny Committee  
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
4.00pm – Cabinet 

 



 
 

W/C: 27 MAY 2024 

Monday – 27 May  Tuesday – 28 May  Wednesday – 29 May  Thursday – 30 May  Friday – 1 June  

 
BANK HOLIDAY 
 
 
 

    

 


